メーカー 型式 種類 参考価格 数量 仕様
THORLABS AC508-100-B-ML Mounted Lens ¥27,178 1 f=100 mm, Ø2" Achromatic Doublet, SM2-Threaded Mount, ARC: 650-1050 nm
THORLABS AC508-100-C-ML Mounted Lens ¥32,387 1 f=100 mm, Ø2" Achromatic Doublet, SM2-Threaded Mount, ARC: 1050-1700 nm
THORLABS AC508-150-B-ML Mounted Lens ¥27,178 1 f=150 mm, Ø2" Achromatic Doublet, SM2-Threaded Mount, ARC: 650-1050 nm
THORLABS AC508-150-C-ML Mounted Lens ¥32,387 2 f=150 mm, Ø2" Achromatic Doublet, SM2-Threaded Mount, ARC: 1050-1700 nm
THORLABS AC508-200-B-ML Mounted Lens ¥27,178 1 f=200 mm, Ø2" Achromatic Doublet, SM2-Threaded Mount, ARC: 650-1050 nm
THORLABS LA1131-B-ML Mounted Lens ¥7,325 1 Ø1" N-BK7 Plano-Convex Lens, SM1-Threaded Mount, f = 50 mm, ARC: 650-1050 nm
THORLABS LC1582-B-ML Mounted Lens ¥6,917 1 Ø1" N-BK7 Plano-Concave Lens, SM1-Threaded Mount, f = -75 mm, ARC: 650-1050 nm